
Gore District Council

Contact List 2022

Issue Surname First Name Affiliation Email Home Phone Mobile

Southland Regional Council (Eastern-Dome Constituency) Gibson Alastair agibson@xtra.co.nz 027 435 2696

Southland Regional Council (Eastern-Dome Constituency) McPhail Jeremy jeremymcphail@farmside.co.nz 027 218 1037

Southland Regional Council (Eastern-Dome Constituency) Mitchell Danny dannymitchell215@gmail.com 021 367 861

Mayoralty Bell Ben Team Hokonui ben@random42.co.nz 022 436 4692

Mayoralty Hicks Tracy tracyhicks0@icloud.com 027 467 3073

Waikaka Ward Gardyne John Clarence jgardynefamily@xtra.co.nz 03 207 2723 027 223 3736

Kaiwera - Waimumu Ward MacDonell Stewart kathyann@xtra.co.nz 03 208 8369 027 202 7530

Gore Ward Dickson Glenys glenys.dickson48@gmail.com 03 208 9406 027 208 9406

Gore Ward Grant Nick dione_nick@slingshot.co.nz 03 208 0666 027 956 9146

Gore Ward Highsted Bret brett-nicky@xtra.co.nz 03 208 1513 027 553 8463

Gore Ward McKenzie Robert Caveman Team Hokonui studio@cavefm.co.nz 03 208 9587 027 208 0005

Gore Ward McPhail Paul mcphail.paul@yahoo.co.nz 03 208 3002 027 208 7393

Gore Ward McStay Stephen mcstays2@gmail.com 027 616 3099

Gore Ward Reid Bronwyn Anne bareid1952@gmail.com 03 208 4778 021 022 33362

Gore Ward Reti Janeen Team Hokonui crewcollectivenz@gmail.com 027 555 0213

Gore Ward Turipa Reuben Rupi scsho@hotmail.co.nz 027 270 9521

Mataura Ward Phillips Neville phillipsneville50@gmail.com 03 203 8966 027 229 9601

Council - At Large Adams-Gray Liz 027 208 5092

Council - At Large Dixon Steven Boko bokodixon@gmail.com 027 634 8452

Council - At Large Hovell Keith Positive Change keith@hovell.co.nz 021 778 477

Council - At Large McPhail Richard richardmcphail@slingshot.co.nz 027 344 4460

Council - At Large Stringer Joe Team Hokonui joe@yrless.nz 021 168 2532

Mataura Community Board Adcock Gina gina@digitalestate.co.nz 020 409 10934

Mataura Community Board Coats Nicky yamaha0chick@yahoo.co.nz 021 224 3282

Mataura Community Board Coleman-Clarke Matu-Taera matu@hokonuirunanga.org.nz 03 203 8086 021 023 84001

Mataura Community Board Dixon Steven Boko bokodixon@gmail.com 027 634 8452

Mataura Community Board Matahiki Darren dmatahiki@gmail.com 027 217 6251

Mataura Community Board Rowling Tanya t.m.rowling@windowslive.com 022 011 6239

Mataura Community Board Storer Melissa kaspermaz18@gmail.com 03 208 0011 027 358 6752

Mataura Community Board Te Au Colleen colleenteau@gmail.com 027 867 9129

Mataura Community Board Turnbull Laurel bl.turnbull@kinect.co.nz 03 203 3417 027 431 9927



Mataura Community Board Waihape Constance constance@matauramarae.co.nz 03 203 8023 027 277 1717

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 1 - Tapanui McAuley Horace horace@mltgore.co.nz 027 274 1050

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 2 - Gore Allison Jimmy jallison@kinect.co.nz 03 208 4815 027 441 0006

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 2 - Gore Burgess Bryan Bunny bunny.helenburgess@xtra.co.nz 027 435 3289

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 2 - Gore Byrne Alan orrbyrne@kinect.co.nz 03 208 7673 021 046 8590

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 2 - Gore Marshall Craig craig.marshall@gorerefuge.org.nz 027 499 5432

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 3 - Mataura Murray Brendon (Moe) gse.nz@xtra.co.nz 027 203 9195

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 3 - Mataura Te Au Colleen colleenteau@gmail.com 027 867 9129

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 4 - Rural Aynsley Vince vinceandbella@gmail.com 021 404 556

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 5 - Edendale Cunningham Jeannine jeannine.cunningham@electrix.co.nz 03 206 6692 027 221 2043

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 6 - Wyndham Robertson Marc Lindsay marcandjolene@farmside.co.nz 027 220 1029

Mataura Licensing Trust Ward 7 - Tokanui Lyders Todd toadnselma@xtra.co.nz 03 246 8442 027 357 2476

Gore and Districts Health Inc - Gore Ward Grant Peter Alexander grumpy@yrless.nz 027 433 0406

Gore and Districts Health Inc - Gore Ward Tayler Rebecca 027 688 2117

Gore and Districts Health Inc - Clutha Ward Crawford Cecil ness.cess@xtra.co.nz 03 207 6813 027 211 9261


